Aussie Pumps

5584 6213 6186
|

AUSSIE SPARES DIAGRAM & PARTS LIST

GMP PUMPS:

B3ZRM-A wiITH 18.5kW MOTOR
Cat EAHO

6295+6171

WIEZ)
187 - (18 5kW 1E2)

6355

6739 He01 5188 F497

6880

L3464

H297

LL6B

Part Number Qty Description prLilcS; Part Number Qty Description prLilcst:
5351 1 A WEARPLATE B $323 6880 1 EXTENSION SHAFT FOR MEC (160 SS) TBA
5442 3 AINOX OEB $6 7941 8  SCREW T.E. M 10x25 S5
5584 1 PUMP BODY B3ZPM-A $4,390 8552 4 WASHER D. 17x30x2,5 S2
5860 1  VALVE BODY B3XR-A $440 FO77 4  GALVANIZED SCREW M12X60 S5
6014 1  ACOMPLETE CHECK $102 F476 1  LOCK NUT 12MA (AISI 316) $15
6035 2 FLEX. GASKET B $20 F497 1  FLANGE MEC 160/180 S8
6169 6 COPPER WASHER 10x16x1,5 S7 H198 1 A IMPELLER B3ZPM-A WITH KEY $486
6177 4 WASHER 12x23x2 $2 H601 1 BRACKET SERIES ZPM-A FOR MEC 160-180 TBA
6178 1 WASHER D.12x28x4 $2 L344 1 BASE FOR MOTOR TBA
6186 1 FLEX.WASHER 33x39x2 $3 L581 2 DISTANZIALE PIEDE TBA
6209 1  CONICALTAP 1/4" $7 P677 2 SCREW TCEI M10x30 $3
6213 1  CONICALTAP 1" $8 P677 7  SCREW TCEI M10x30 $3
6242 6 AT.E. SCREW S5 S319 1 MOTOR kW 18,5 THREE PHASE TBA
6295 4 HEX.HEAD BOLT M16x50 $6
6313 1 IMPELLER NUT M12 x 1.75 $19
6330 1  KEY B 6x6x20 $6
6341 1  MECH. SEAL 32-54-15 $58
6355 1  COUNTERFACE 33-57-10 $41

Certified System

Quality
1S0 9001

®sacioaaL

Australian Pump Industries Pty Ltd | 7 Gladstone Road, Castle Hill NSW 2154 | P: 02 8865 3500 | F: 02 9894 4240 | www.aussiepumps.com.au

All prices exclude GST

GMP/NOV21/1




